 Static Load Test
Pouch Press Tester / Static Load Tester
This equipment is primarily meant for Static Load Test on Liquid Filled pouches.
However it can also be used to perform Dynamic Load Test is some cases.
Technical Specifications :
Touchscreen Model
Fully Automatic Operation
Digital Model

2. For Outside India (Export Model) : As per your country’s power rating.
2. Compressed Air @ 6 bar (87 psi)
How to Order?
Step 1 : Choose Model.
Model T500* 1000
Nominal Capacity : 500 Kgf
4900 N
1100 Lbf
1000 Kgf
9800 N
2200 Lbf
Usable Capacity : 450 Kgf
4400 N
990 Lbf
1000 Kgf
9800 N
2200 Lbf
Accuracy : Better than 1% of chosen capacity
Working Range : 10 - 90 % of chosen capacity.
Pressing Platen Diameter :  200 mm (~ 8 inch) 300 mm (~ 12 inch)
Max Pouch Size (Diagonal Distance) : 200 mm (~ 8 inch) 300 mm (~ 12 inch)
* : T500 has a reduced usable capacity of 450 Kgf / 4400 N / 990 Lbf
Step 2 : Select Part Number / Equipment SKU
Region Industry - Equipment - Model
D N  PP  T500
E P    T1000
 Options Description
Type
D
Domestic Model
For Sale in India only.
Warranty / Support valid only in India
E
Export Model
for Sale outside India only.
Comes with a set of emergency spares.
International Quality / Warranty / Support.
Industry
N For Food / Beverage / FMCG Industry. Non-Pharma.
P
For use in Pharmaceutical Industry.
DQ/IQ/OQ documents are provided with machine.
Equipment PP Pouch Press Tester
Model
T500
500 Kgf Nominal Capacity, 450 Kgf Usable Capacity.
Pressing Platen Diameter : 200 mm (~ 8 inch)
Max Pouch Size (Diagonal Distance) : 200 mm (~ 8 inch)
T1000
1000 Kgf Nominal Capacity, 1000 Kgf Usable Capacity.
Pressing Platen Diameter : 300 mm (~ 12 inch)
Max Pouch Size (Diagonal Distance) : 300 mm (~ 12 inch)